Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
Accessories
A full range of cabinet accessories are available
including; wall mounting frames, PDUs, fixed shelves,
telescopic shelves, castors, cage nuts, baying kits,
roof mounting fan units and plinths. See the cabinet
accessories page.

6112 / DC-7122
IP Rating IP20
Load
Carrying
Capacity
800Kg
RearFront
Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com
Part Number
600 x 1000
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Net Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
RR-F5-12-M-G 12U 600 1000 625 40 51
RR-F5-18-M-G 18U 600 1000 891 56 67
RR-F5-21-M-G 21U 600 1000 1025 63 75
RR-F5-24-M-G 24U 600 1000 1158 70 82
RR-F5-27-M-G 27U 600 1000 1291 76 88
RR-F5-39-M-G 39U 600 1000 1825 100 114
RR-F5-42-M-G 42U 600 1000 1958 107 121
RR-F5-45-M-G 45U 600 1000 2091 115 130
Part Number
800 x 1000
U Height W (mm) D (mm) H (mm) Net Weight
(kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
RR-F6-12-M-G 12U 800 1000 625 47 61
RR-F6-18-M-G 18U 800 1000 891 63 78
RR-F6-21-M-G 21U 800 1000 1025 70 85
RR-F6-24-M-G 24U 800 1000 1158 77 92
RR-F6-27-M-G 27U 800 1000 1291 83 99
RR-F6-39-M-G 39U 800 1000 1825 107 123
RR-F6-42-M-G 42U 800 1000 1958 114 132
RR-F6-45-M-G 45U 800 1000 2091 122 141
Cabinets
RackyRax Pro Range - Server Cabinets
Fibre Optic Cabling
T: 01376 346600   E: sales@connectix.co.uk   www.connectixcablingsystems.com